Monthly Schedule of Teaching

Phase I - (1, 2™ Semester)
Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2024 to 31/07/2024

Academic Activities : Nil

Phase II - (3%, 4%, 5" Semester)

Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2024 to 31/07/2024

Academic Activities : Nil

MBBS-Phase ITI - Part IT (8" Semester)
Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2024 to 31/07/2024

Academic Activities : Nil
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MBBS-Phase III — Part I (6™ Semester)

Department: - Orthopaedics

Date / Month: From 01/07/2024 to 31/07/2024

Roll No :- 109 to 126,127 to 150 & 1 to 18

Batch:- G, H & A

Monthly Schedule of Teaching

Sr. Date Day Name of Teacher Time Lecture / Tutorial/ Practical /
No Demonstration / ECE / Clinics, SGT (
as applicable ), SDL
1. | 01/07/2024 Monday Dr. R. Jadeja 0930 amto | ( Batch-G) External
12.30 pm Fixator/Compound Injury
2. | 02/07/2024 * | Tuesday Dr. G. R. Joshi 0930 amto | Foot Drop
12.30 pm
3. | 03/07/2024 Wednesday Dr. P. Randhawa | 09.30 amto | Proximal Femur #
12.30 pm
4. | 04/07/2024 Thursday Dr. S. Lodha 09.30 amto | Implant in Ortho
12.30 pm
5. | 0500772024 Friday Dr. D. Aghara 0930 amto | X-ray’s
12.30 pm '
6. | 06/07/2024 Saturday Dr. N. 09.30amto | Term End Exam Batch-G
Mirchandani 12.30 pm
Dr. A. Keswani 02.30 am to | Study the history of
04.30 am Orthopaedics, Know the
Important contribution of the
various surgeons in the
evolution of Internal fixation
methods of the fractures. (SDL)
T 07/07/2024
Sunday
8. | 08/07/2024 | Monday Dr. N. 09.30 am to | (Batch-H) Classification
Mirchandani 1230 pm Management
9. | 09/07/2024 | Tuesday Dr. A. Gadekar 09.30 amto | H/O Taking elbow Joint
12.30 pm
10. [ 10/07/2024 Wednesday Dr. A. Mantri 09.30amto | X-ray’s
12.30 pm
1L | 11/07/2024 | Thursday Dr. A. Gursale 0930 amto | Neck of Femur #
12.30 pm
12. | 12/07/2024 | Friday Dr. D. Aghara 09.30 amto | H/O Taking Wrist Examination
12.30 pm
13. | 1300722024 | Saturday Dr. A.Keswani | 09.30amto | Students Absent
' 12.30 pm
14. 14/07/2024
Sunday
[5. | 15/07/2024 | Monday Dr. R. Jadeja 09.30 amto | Hip Examination
12.30 pm
16. | 16/07/2024 | Tuesday Dr. Y. Chitturi 0930 amto | Right Knee Examination
12.30 pm
17. | 17/07/2024 Wednesday Dr. N. 09.30 am to Students Absent
Mirchandani 12.30 pm _
18. 1 18/07/2024 | Thursday Dr. S. Lodha 0930 amto | Knee Joint Examination
12.30 pm )
19. | 19/07/2024 | Friday Dr. R. Kulkarni | 09.30 amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
20. | 20/07/2024 | Saturday Dr. P. Randhawa | 0930 amto | Non Union Tibia
12.30 pm
21. 21/07/2024

Sunday




22. | 22/072024 | Monday Dr. S. Lodha 09.30 amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
23 | 23/07/2024 Tuesday Dr. Sonawane 0930amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
24. | 24/07/2024 Wednesday Dr. A. Mantri 0930 amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
25. | 25/07/2024 Thursday Dr. R. Jadeja 09.30amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
26. | 26/07/2024 Friday Dr. G. R. Joshi 09.30amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
27. | 27/07/2024 Saturday Dr. A. Keswani 0930 amto | Term End Exam Batch-H
12.30 pm
28. 28/07/2024
Sunday
29. [ 29/07/2024 Monday Dr. N. 0930 amto | (Batch-A) H/O Taking in
Mirchandani 12.30 pm Orthopaedics
30. | 30/07/2024 Tuesday Dr. Y. Chitturi 09.30 amto | Students Absent
. 12.30 pm
31 | 31/07/2024 Wednesday Dr. A. Keswani 0930 amto | Students Absent
12.30 pm
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Monthly Schedule of Teaching

MBBS-Phase ITI — Part IT (9™ Semester)

Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2024 to 31/07/2024

Roll No :- All Batch

Sr. Date Day Name of Teacher Time Lecture / Tutorial/ Practical /
No Demonstration / ECE / Clinics, SGT (
as applicable )
1. | 19/07/2024 | Friday Dr. A. Gadekar, | 02.00 pmto | Implants Nails

Dr. A. Mantri, 04.30 pm
Dr. R. Jadeja

2. | 26/07/2024 Dr. D. Aghara, |02.00 pmto | Hip Examination

Friday Dr. A. Keswani, | 04.30 pm
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